Copyright © 2006 ADDtek Corp.                                1                                     DD067_G  --  JUNE 2006
AMC8878/8879
LOW NOISE 150mA
LOW DROPOUT REGULATOR
DESCRIPTION  FEATURES
The AMC8878/8879 series is a low noise, low
dropout linear regulator operating from 2.5V to 6.5V

 Personal Data Assistance (PDA)
 PCMCIA Cards
ORDER INFORMATION
Plastic SOT-23 Plastic SOT-23 Temperature
Range DBT 5-pin DBT 5-pin
0OC ≤ TA≤ 70OC AMC8878-X.XDBT AMC8879-X.XDBT
0OC ≤ TA≤ 70OC AMC8878-X.XDBTF(Lead Free) AMC8879-X.XDBTF(Lead Free)
EXPANDED ORDER INFORMATION
Symbolization Device Name Output Voltage AMC8878 AMC8879
AMC8871.8-ڤDBT 1.8V AB18 AC18
AMC8872.0-ڤDBT 2.0V AB20 AC20
AMC8872.5-ڤDBT 2.5V AB25 AC25
AMC8872.8-ڤDBT 2.8V AB28 AC28
AMC8872.85-ڤDBT 2.85V AB2U AC2U
AMC8873.0-ڤDBT 3.0V AB30 AC30
AMC8873.2-ڤDBT 3.2V AB32 AC32
AMC8873.3-ڤDBT 3.3V AB33 AC33
AMC8875.0-ڤDBT 5.0V AB50 AC50
AMC8878
VOUT
GND
VIN